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Steam Dates 2016
                         

Sunday 6 March Mums Can Do P PB
Sunday 27 March        Easter Sunday                                  PB
Monday 28 March Easter Monday Bank Holiday – Museum Working Day                         PB

Sunday 3 April Vintage Car Show PB
Sunday 10 April Commercial Vehicles P
Saturday 16 April Brownies Day  P
Sunday 17 April Spring Industrial Trains P[P]
Sunday 24 April Ride the Amberley Buses PB

Sunday 1 May Motorbike Show (Footplate Course) P PB
Monday 2 May Bank Holiday – Museum “Working Day” PB
Sunday 8 May Stationary Engines (possible spring vintage fayre) P
Saturday 14 May Military and Home Front Weekend P
Sunday 15 May Military and Home Front Weekend P
Saturday 28 May Traditional Crafts PB
Sunday 29 May Traditional Crafts  (Footplate Course) P PB
Monday 30 May Bank Holiday - Working Day + Trad. Crafts and Pottery PB

Saturday 4 June Steam Engines P
Sunday 5 June Steam Engines (Footplate course) P PB
Saturday 18 June Local Villages PB
Sunday 19 June Dads Can Do P PB
Saturday 25 June Emergency Services PB
Sunday 26 June Emergency Services (Footplate course) P PB

Saturday 2 July Beavers Day P
Sunday 3 July (As we'll have a hot loco already) P
Saturday 9 July Rail Gala P PB
Sunday 10 July           Rail Gala P PB
Sunday 24 July Classic Car Summer Show P

Wednesday 10 August Machines in Motion activities. P
Sunday 14 August Family Fun – Jig Saw Day PB
Sunday 28 August Family Fun (Footplate Course) P PB
Monday 29 August Story Book Day and Teddy Bears Picnic PB

Sunday 11 September Historic Cycles (Footplate Course) P PB
Saturday 17 September Miniature Steam PB
Sun 18 September Miniature Steam PB
Sunday 25 September Bus Show P 

Sunday 9 October Autumn Industrial Trains P[P]
Saturday 29 October Hallowe'en Activities + Evening trail (Evening Ghost Train) PB

Sat/Sun 3/4, 10/11, 17/18 December Santa Weekends 

P = Peter (P = Loco not on public trains [P] = part day only) PB = Polar Bear

(Operation of steam trains is subject to the availability of locomotives and volunteers)

  


